ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY:

6255

FOUNDATION MONTESSORI SCHOOL

BAHAWALPUR

ROLLNO

6255-5-1-10553
6255-5-1-10554
6255-5-1-10555
6255-5-1-10556
6255-5-1-10557
6255-5-1-10558
6255-5-1-10559
6255-5-1-10560
6255-5-1-10561

6255-5-1-10562
6255-5-1-10563
6255-5-1-10564
6255-5-1-10565
6255-5-1-10566
6255-5-1-10567
6255-5-1-10568
6255-5-1-10570
6255-5-1-10572
6255-5-1-10573

6255-5-1-10575
6255-5-1-10576
6255-5-1-10577
6255-5-1-10578
6255-5-2-10579
6255-5-2-10580
6255-5-2-10581
6255-5-2-10582
6255-5-2-10583
6255-5-2-10584
6255-5-2-10585
6255-5-2-10586
6255-5-2-10587

STUDENT NAME
ZAROON KASHIF
ZAINAB ASIM
AMEERA RAZA
ZARYAAB SUFYAN
M.MUNEEB

ABIA IMRAN
EMAAN MAMOON

FATHER NAME
KASHIF KAZI

M. AKMAL MALIK
MOHSIN RAZA JOIYA
SUFYAN AHMED
M.HABIB

IMRAN

MAMOON ABBASI

MUHAMMAD AAYAN JUNAID JUNAID AHMED

MUHAMMAD AZLAN
ABDULLAH

ABDULLAH RIZWAN
HARMEEN FATIMA
RAYYAN RAFIQ
FAAIZ WAQAS
M.AFFAN

NOOR FATIMA
M.ARHAM MOHSIN
RAO ASJAD REHMAN
M.UMER

MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN

MAJEED

HASFA FATIMA
ZOHA USMAN
MEERUB KAMRAN
AYAN AKHTAR
HASSAN KHAN
ZARAH BATOOL
SAAD AHMAD
AYAN REHMAN
M.AYAN KHAN
M.ABDULLAH
M.AYYAN MAIJEED
NOMAN

OWAIS SHABIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

RIZWAN ASGHAR
AAMIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
WAQAS TANVEER
GHULAM MUYUN DIN
M. IQBAL MUSTAFA
MOHSIN FAYAZ

RAO AZHAR ALI
DR.AFTAB ALI
DR.ARSALAN MAJEED

AKHTAR
M.USMAN
M.KAMRAN
AKHTAR
M.SHAHID ABBAS
SOHAIL AKRAM
WAQAS AHMAD
AZIZ

USMAN ALI KHAN
ABDUL MANNAN
DR.ARSALAN MAJEED
AQEEL

SHABIR AHMAD USMANI

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

32
21
29
24
28
24
28
18
28

29
23
28
22
32
28
32
28
29
21

33
23
24
29
36
28
32
32
24
28
28
32
29

53.33%
35.00%
48.33%
40.00%
46.67%
40.00%
46.67%
30.00%
46.67%

48.33%
38.33%
46.67%
36.67%
53.33%
46.67%
53.33%
46.67%
48.33%
35.00%

55.00%
38.33%
40.00%
48.33%
60.00%
46.67%
53.33%
53.33%
40.00%
46.67%
46.67%
53.33%
48.33%
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ROLLNO

6255-5-2-10588
6255-5-2-10589
6255-5-2-10590
6255-5-2-10591
6255-5-2-10592
6255-5-2-10593
6255-5-2-10594
6255-5-2-10596
6255-5-2-10597
6255-5-2-10598
6255-5-2-10599
6255-5-2-10600
6255-5-2-10601
6255-5-2-10602
6255-5-2-10604
6255-5-2-10605
6255-5-2-10606
6255-5-2-10607
6255-5-3-10609
6255-5-3-10610
6255-5-3-10611
6255-5-3-10612
6255-5-3-10613
6255-5-3-10614
6255-5-3-10615
6255-5-3-10616
6255-5-3-10617
6255-5-3-10618
6255-5-3-10619
6255-5-3-10620
6255-5-3-10621
6255-5-3-10622
6255-5-3-10623
6255-5-3-10625
6255-5-3-10626
6255-5-3-10627
6255-5-3-10628
6255-5-3-10629
6255-5-3-10630

STUDENT NAME
BILAL ASAD

SILAH AHMED BHATTI
ANABIA FARRUKH
SANIA MALIK
HANIA AMJAD
ZUNISH MALIK
ZAINAB ZAFAR
ARFA MUJAHID
MANAHIL ABDULLAH
USMAN FAROOQ
AHMAD MATEEN
AHAD ALI

ABDUL HADI KHAN
SHEHRYAN KHAN
ABDUL RAFFAY
MOHAMMAD ASAD
M.ABDUR REHMAN
HARIS NAVEED
ZAID BIN UMER
KHAWAJA MASOOD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI AHSAN
M. AHMAD

M. AASHIR

AYAN NAUMAN

ABDUL RAFAY TAYYIB
FARHAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAFI

HARIS SHAHZAD
M.HASSAN LATIF
MUSA NOOR
MEER MUKARAM
M.USMAN

ADAN KHAN
MARIYAM IRFAN
HAREEM FATIMA
UMM-E- HANI
ARFA SHABBIR
ANABIA KASHIF

FATHER NAME

ASAD SALEEM
JAHANZAIB

FARRUKH RAZZAQ
M.IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
AMIAD ALI

M.NAVEED MALIK

CH. ZAFAR IQBAL
M.MUJAHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
FAROOQ KHAN

ABDUL MATEEN
ZULFIQAR ALI

M. NASEER KHAN
HASSAN DURRANI
WALEED LIAQAT
FARRUKH RASHID
ZAHID HUSSAIN
M.NAVEED

UMER FAROOQ NADEEM
KHAWAJA RAHIM ULLAH
TARIQ RASHEED

AHSAN FIRDAUS

SOHAIL AKRAM
DR.FEROZ NAWAZ
NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYIB
M.IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI
SHAHZAD AQEEL KHALID
HAFIZ ABDUL LATIF
NOOR NABI

PROF. KHALID BASHIR
GHULAM MUYUN DIN
KHURRAM ALAM

IRFAN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD MUSA
DR.M.EHSAN PIRZADA
SHABBIR AHMAD USMANI
KASHIF KAZI

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

20
22
29
32
32
32
28
32
28
32
29
28
36
28
32
20
29
32
31
33
28
43
31
39
47
64
64
40
43
47
44
31
31
43
64
44
43
47
47

33.33%
36.67%
48.33%
53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
46.67%
53.33%
46.67%
53.33%
48.33%
46.67%
60.00%
46.67%
53.33%
33.33%
48.33%
53.33%
41.33%
44.00%
37.33%
57.33%
41.33%
52.00%
62.67%
85.33%
85.33%
53.33%
57.33%
62.67%
58.67%
41.33%
41.33%
57.33%
85.33%
58.67%
57.33%
62.67%
62.67%
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ROLLNO

6255-5-3-10631
6255-5-3-10632
6255-5-3-10633
6255-5-3-10634
6255-5-3-10635
6255-5-3-10636
6255-5-3-10637
6255-5-3-10638
6255-5-4-10639
6255-5-4-10640

6255-5-4-10641
6255-5-4-10642
6255-5-4-10643
6255-5-4-10644

6255-5-4-10645
6255-5-4-10646
6255-5-4-10647
6255-5-4-10648
6255-5-4-10649
6255-5-4-10650
6255-5-4-10651
6255-5-4-10652
6255-5-4-10653
6255-5-4-10654
6255-5-4-10655
6255-5-4-10656
6255-5-5-10657
6255-5-5-10658
6255-5-5-10659
6255-5-5-10661
6255-5-5-10662
6255-5-5-10663
6255-5-5-10665
6255-5-5-10666
6255-5-5-10667
6255-5-5-10668
6255-5-5-10669

STUDENT NAME
SAHAAB SUFYAN
SHANZAY FATIMA
ZEENIA FATMIA
AYESHA IMTIAZ
ESHAAL FAZEEL
ZEENISH FATIMA
AYESHA FARROOQ KHAN
MAHEEN FATIMA
ZOHAIB SALEEM
M.RAYYAN AMIR

M.ABDUL REHMAN
AYYAN SAJID
ABDUL HADI

M.ALI ARSHAD

BILAL NADEEM
HAIDER MUKHTAR
REHAN SHOAIB
EZAAN AKHTAR
ZOOFISHA AQEEL
MAHAM FATIMA
MARIYAM KAMRAN
RUBAB FATIMA
ANAYAH YAMIN
GULL-E- FATIMA
REHMA ZAHID
AREEBA HABIB
NAWAL FATIMA GILL
BAKHTAWAR RAZA JOIYA
MISHAL KAMRAN
ABEEHA KHAN
MARIYAM IMRAN
ZAINAB ATIF

ZAINAB SALEEM
ABEEHA SHAHZAD
MUNIBA HABIB
ZAINAB NAVEED HASHMI
ASAD ALl

FATHER NAME

SUFYAN AHMAD

SALEEM KHAN

RANA AAMIR SHAHZAD
IMTAIZ AHMAD

RAO FAZEEL AKHTAR
AAMIR SHAHZAD
M.FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ASIF JAVED
M.SALEEM KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD AMIR
SHEHZAD

MALIK SHAKEEL AKHTAR
MALIK MUHAMMAD SAJID
M.IQBAL SHAHANI

DR.MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MANNAN

M.NADEEM
MUKHTAR BUKHARI
M. SHOAIB ASLAM
FAZEEL AKHTAR
RAO AQEEL

DR. AFTAB ALI
M.KAMRAN

KASHIF JAWAD
ARSLAN YAMIN
IMRAN KHAN

ZAHID MEHMOOD
M.HABIB

SOHAIL NABI GILL
MOHSIN RAZA JOIYA
M. KAMRAM
M.SAFDAR KHAN
IMRAN YAQOOB
ATIF AKHTAR
SALEEM
M.SHAHZAD SHABBIR
M.HABIB

NAVEED UL ISLAM HASHMI
ZULFIQAR ALI

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

3
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

64
47
34
64
43
31
64
43
47
47

47
43
39
47

47
31
31
39
39
39
39
43
31
43
71
39
42
38
38
30
38
62
30
42
58
42
30

85.33%
62.67%
45.33%
85.33%
57.33%
41.33%
85.33%
57.33%
62.67%
62.67%

62.67%
57.33%
52.00%
62.67%

62.67%
41.33%
41.33%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
57.33%
41.33%
57.33%
94.67%
52.00%
46.67%
42.22%
42.22%
33.33%
42.22%
68.89%
33.33%
46.67%
64.44%
46.67%
33.33%
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ROLLNO

6255-5-5-10670
6255-5-5-10672
6255-5-5-10673
6255-5-5-10684
6255-5-5-10685
6255-5-5-10686
6255-5-5-10687
6255-5-5-10688
6255-5-6-10689
6255-5-6-10690
6255-5-6-10691
6255-5-6-10692
6255-5-6-10693
6255-5-6-10694
6255-5-7-10695
6255-5-7-10696
6255-5-7-10697
6255-5-7-10698

STUDENT NAME

ABDUL RAFAY ASHFAQ

UMEIR ARIF
ALI HASSAN GILL

M.TAYYAB TAHIR

FATHER NAME

DR. ASHFAQ AHMED

ARIF

SOHAIL NABI GILL

TAHIR MEHMOOD SARDAR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALID M.KHALID FAROOQ

IBRAHIM MOHSIN
ATEEQ UR REHMAN

TAHA ASIF
EQAN KHALIQ

HAMNA MATEEN
M. ABUZAR RAFIQ

RAYYAN ASIF
ABDUL HADI

M.HASSAN HAIDER

AROOJ KHALID

SAMRAH REHMAN

LAIBA JAVED
M.UMAR

MOHSIN FAYYAZ
TANVEER HUSSAIN
ASIF ALI

ABDUL KHALIQ
ABDUL MATEEN
M.RAFIQ

ASIF REHMAT
FAISAL ELAHI
MALIK ABDUL QUYYAM
M.KHALID SAEED
AZIZ UR REHMAN
M.JAVED HASHIM
M.SOHAIL AFZAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

30
28
42
58
38
42
34
30
34
34
86
42
30
30
58
62
34
34

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

33.33%
31.11%
46.67%
64.44%
42.22%
46.67%
37.78%
33.33%
37.78%
37.78%
95.56%
46.67%
33.33%
33.33%
64.44%
68.89%
37.78%
37.78%
126
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